YouGov Survey: Weight Loss Drugs and Obesity You

Sample 1000 U.S. Adult Citizens
Conducted March 22 - 27, 2023
Margin of Error  +3.4%

1. How often do you feel pressure to conform to societal standards of body size or weight?

7 8%
O BN o e 14%
SOMBIMES ottt 27%
Rl eIy o 23%
=T 26%
N Ot QU ottt e e e e e e e e e e 2%
2. How often do you compare your body size or weight to others?
7 9%
O BN o 15%
SOMEBIMES . 30%
RarElY o e 22%
= 21%
N O SUNE o e 2%

3. Have you personally ever faced prejudice in the following settings as a result of your weight? Select all that
apply.

The Job market ..o 12%
YOUN faMIlY o 19%
DAtING .t e 19%
The health care system ... . i e 18%
The education SYsStemM ... . e 9%
Public transportation ... ... e e 9%
Restaurants and StOreS ...t e 8%
None of the @boVe .. ... o 51%
Prefer NOt 10 SaY . ... 3%

4. Has a health care provider ever advised you to lose weight in response to a health concern you've raised that
you felt was unrelated to weight?

D (= 32%
N O e e e 62%
Ot SUIE .ottt e e e e 6%
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5. When health care providers measure a patient’s weight during a routine appointment, how often do you think
doing so is medically necessary?

A Y S et e 26%
160 1 1= P 22%
SOMBIMES ottt 28%
Rl Iy o 12%
= 6%
I o) 11 6%

6. Which comes closer to your view about obesity?

It is @ complex ChroniC diSEASE .........ouiuiii i e 37%
It is the result of a lack of self-control ........... i e 39%
NEINEr . 24%

7. How much of a role do you think the following plays in causing obesity?

Very Somewhat Not very
important important important
role role role No role Not sure
Genetics 40% 42% 10% 4% 4%
Environmental factors 23% 37% 20% 12% 7%
Lifestyle choices 59% 29% 7% 3% 3%
The food industry 49% 32% 11% 4% 4%
Access to health care 28% 35% 21% 9% 7%
Mental health issues 41% 36% 10% 6% 6%

8. BMI, or Body Mass Index, is a measurement tool that calculates a person’s body fat based on their weight and
height. How good or bad of a predictor of health outcomes do you think BMI is?

VBrY QOO o e 17%
SomMeWhat QOO ... 44%
Somewhat bad . ... 15%
VY DO . 6%
Ot SUIE o e 18%

9. How strongly linked do you think obesity is with health outcomes?

Very strongly lInked .. ... e 36%
Somewhat strongly linked . ... e 45%
Not very strongly lINKed ... ... o e 9%
Not at all INKed ... e 3%
N Ot SUIE o e e e e e 6%

10. In general, do you think it is possible for someone to be a lot overweight and still be healthy, or not?

Yes, it is possible for someone to be a lot overweight and healthy ........................ 55%
No, it is not possible for someone to be a lot overweight and healthy ..................... 45%
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11. Do you personally know anyone who is considered clinically obese? Select all that apply.

B 2= .11
Yes, a family member ... e
YES, @ friENd ..o
Yes, an aCqUaINTANCE .. ...ttt e e
None of the @bOVE ... i
Prefer NOt 10 SAY ...

12. Do you think there is an epidemic of obesity in the United States?

(=
N O o e e e e
N Ot SUIE ottt e e e

13. How often do you think that people who are obese face prejudice in the following setting?

Somewhat Not very

Very often often often Never
The job market 30% 42% 15% 5%
Their families 21% 39% 24% 6%
Dating 51% 30% 9% 4%
The health care system 29% 36% 19% 6%
The education system 22% 38% 23% 5%
Public transportation 26% 38% 19% 6%
Restaurants and stores 23% 38% 25% 5%

14. Who do you think is more likely to experience prejudice as a result of being obese?

Y o
OB e e e
Both equally IKely ...
N Ot SUIE ottt e e e e e e e e

15. In your opinion, has our society. . .

Gone too far in accepting people who areobese ...
Been about right when it comes to accepting people who are obese ....................
Not gone far enough in accepting people who areobese ............. ...l
N O SUNE . e e

Not sure
8%
9%
7%
10%
12%
12%
10%
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16. Which, if any, of the following terms do you consider to be appropriate to refer to people who are considered
clinically obese? Select all that apply.

- 23%
OV BIgNT o e 50%
HEaVY o 34%
0= T 0T 30%
PIUS-SIZEA ..o 40%
L] =1 36%
None of the @bOVe ... o e 5%
N O SUNE o 9%

17. When it comes to talking to someone you know, would you consider it to be appropriate or inappropriate to
do the following?

Inappropri-
Appropriate ate Not sure

Comment on their weight gain 23% 64% 14%
Compliment their weight loss 68% 19% 14%
Offer unprompted advice on how to lose weight 24% 63% 13%
Say they would be more attractive if they lost weight 22% 67% 11%
Tell them you are concerned about their health because they

are overweight 46% 34% 20%

18. How supportive do you think society is of people who are obese attempting to lose weight?

VY SUPPOIIVE . e e 16%
SomMeEWhat SUPPOITIVE ...ttt e e 43%
Somewhat UNSUPPOITIVE .. ... e 20%
VErY UNSUPPOITIVE ..ttt et et e e e e e e 12%
N O SUNE e e 9%

19. Thinking generally of people who go on weight-reduction diets, do you think those diets are...?

Usually SUCCESSTUL ... e e e 14%
Result in only temporary weight 10SS ... ..o 50%
Usually not suCCessUl . ... . 24%
N Ot SUNE e e 12%
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20. In your opinion, what role should the following play for a person who is obese and wants to lose weight?

Supple- Used only

Primary mentary as a last Should not

method method resort be used Not sure
Increased physical activity 57% 28% 6% 3% 7%
Dietary changes 65% 20% 5% 2% 7%
Weight loss surgery 7% 16% 56% 13% 9%
Prescription weight loss drugs 8% 32% 32% 17% 11%
Behavioral therapy 23% 44% 12% 5% 16%
Commercial weight loss programs 10% 39% 21% 16% 15%

21. Have you ever done any of the following in an attempt to lose weight?

Increased physical activity ....... ..o 50%
Dietary Changes ... ..o 52%
Wit 0SS SUIGEIY oottt e e 7%
Prescription weight 0SS drugs ... .o.or it 12%
Behavioral therapy ... e 9%
Commercial weight 10SS Programs ...ttt e 15%
None of the @above ... ... 11%
P've never tried to lose Weight . ... . 17%

22. How much have you heard about or read in the news recently about an antidiabetic and weight loss drug
called semaglutide (sold under the brand names Ozempic, Wegovy, and Rybelsus)?

0 23%
ATl e 37%
Nothing at all ... e 40%

23. Do you personally know anyone who has taken semaglutide (sold under the brand names Ozempic, Wegovy,
and Rybelsus) for weight loss purposes? Select all that apply.

YOS, M1 e 5%
Yes, a family member ... e 8%
Yes, afriEenNd .o e 9%
Yes, an aCqUaINTANCe .. ..ot e 6%
None of the aboVe ... .o 73%
Prefer NOt 10 SAY ... 4%
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24. Semaglutide causes people to lose weight by suppressing their appetite and by slowing the rate at which
food empties out of the stomach. Possible side effects include nausea, diarrhea, vomiting, and constipation. If
semaglutide were available to you, how interested would you be in taking it to lose weight?

Among people who haven’t taken it before

Very interested ... ... 7%
Somewhat interested ... 21%
NOt Very Interested .. ... e 16%
Not at all interested ... 46%
N O SUNE . e 10%

25. How safe or unsafe do you think the weight loss drug semaglutide is?
Asked of people who have heard at least something about semaglutide

VY SafE o e 8%
Somewhat Safe ... .. 28%
Somewhat Unsafe ... ... e 26%
NIy UNSafe . 13%
N Ot SUIE ottt ittt e e e e e e e 26%

26. How effective at helping people lose weight do you think the weight loss drug semaglutide is?
Asked of people who have heard at least something about semaglutide

Very effeCtiVe . 13%
Somewhat effeCtive ... ... 40%
Not very effective ... e 13%
Not at all effective ... ..o e 4%
N O SUNE .t e e e 30%

27. Do you think that the development of weight loss drugs such as semaglutide is overall a good or bad thing for
society?

GO0 tNING . e 21%
Neither good Norbad . ... 34%
Bad thing ..o 23%
N Ot SUIE e e 22%

28. Thinking about people who are obese using drugs such as semaglutide to lose weight, would you say that. .. ?

The benefits significantly outweigh the risks ... ... 7%
The benefits somewhat outweigh the risks ... ... i 16%
The benefits and risks are balanced ........... . i 18%
The risks somewhat outweigh the benefits ......... ... 17%
The risks significantly outweigh the benefits ........ ... ... i 16%
N Ot SUME .t e 26%
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29. Do you think that access to weight loss drugs such as semaglutide should. .. ?

Be much more regulated ... ... i 26%
Be somewhat more regulated ....... ... o 24%
Have no change in regulation ... e 18%
Be somewhat less regulated ... .. ... e 7%
Be much less regulated . ....... ... e 4%
Ot SUNE e e 21%

30. Do you think that prescriptions for weight loss drugs such as semaglutide should be available via telehealth,
or only after seeing a health care provider in person?

Should be available via telehealth ........ ... 24%
Should only be available in person ... .. ... i 54%
N Ot SUNE e e 22%

31. Should prescription weight loss drugs be covered by private insurance?

D (== 57%
N O e e 18%
Ot SUIE ettt et e e e 25%

32. Should prescription weight loss drugs be covered by Medicaid?

R (= 57%
N O et e 19%
N Ot SUIE ottt e e e e 24%

33. The American Pediatric Association recently included weight loss drugs and weight loss surgery as part of
a set of treatments that physicians should consider for children with obesity. Do you agree or disagree that the
following should be part of a set of treatments that physicians should consider for children with obesity?

Strongly Somewhat  Somewhat Strongly

agree agree disagree disagree Not sure
Weight loss drugs 9% 27% 22% 28% 14%
Weight loss surgery 6% 17% 21% 41% 14%

34. How would you describe your current overall health?

EXCEl Nt 10%
VY QOOA o e 23%
1o T Yo 37%
= U 23%
00 6%
Prefer NOL 10 SAY . .o. i 2%
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35. How would you describe your current body weight?

L] == 11%
OV gNT e 35%
Healthy weight ... e 42%
UNerweight o e 6%
Nt SUIE oo e e 3%
Prefer NOt 10 SaY ... 2%
36. Currently, would you prefer to. ..

Gain alot of Weight ..o 2%
Gain a little Weight ..o e 8%
Maintain your Weight ... ... e 29%
Lose a little weight .. ... . 40%
Lose alot of weight ... e e 18%
None of the @bOVE ... . oo 3%

Interviewing Dates March 22 - 27, 2023

Target population U.S. citizens, aged 18 and over.

Sampling method Respondents were selected from YouGov’s opt-in Internet panel us-

ing sample matching. A random sample (stratified by gender, age,
race, education, geographic region, and voter registration) was se-

lected from the 2019 American Community Survey.

Weighting The sample was weighted according to gender, age, race, education,
2020 election turnout and Presidential vote, baseline party identifi-
cation, and current voter registration status. Demographic weighting
targets come from the 2019 American Community Survey. Baseline
party identification is the respondent’s most recent answer given prior
to March 15, 2022, and is weighted to the estimated distribution at that
time (33% Democratic, 28% Republican). The weights range from

0.24 to 4.558, with a mean of 1 and a standard deviation of 0.432.

Number of respondents 1000
Margin of error =+ 3.4% (adjusted for weighting)
Survey mode Web-based interviews

Questions not reported 52 questions not reported.
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March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
1. Pressure to Conform
How often do you feel pressure to conform to societal standards of body size or weight?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Always 8% 4% 12% 9% 8% 9% 5% 8% 9% * *
Often 14% 11% 17% 19% 21% 9% 10% 14% 12% * *
Sometimes 27% 25% 29% 31% 27% 25% 26% 28% 28% * *
Rarely 23% 25% 21% 20% 25% 23% 25% 23% 23% * *
Never 26% 33% 19% 18% 19% 32% 33% 26% 26% * *
Not sure 2% 2% 1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 1% 3% * *
Totals 100% 100% 99% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% * *
Unweighted N (994) (491) (503) (202) (238) (318) (236) (722) (120) (78) (74)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Always 8% 10% 7% 8% 9% 9% 10% 5% 6% 11% 9% 6% 9%
Often 14% 17% 12% 14% 16% 13% 9% 17% 20% 16% 13% 13% 16%
Sometimes 27% 30% 24% 29% 32% 25% 24% 29% 31% 32% 25% 27% 26%
Rarely 23% 24% 24% 21% 22% 24% 23% 23% 21% 21% 23% 25% 22%
Never 26% 19% 31% 27% 20% 29% 32% 25% 19% 18% 29% 28% 26%
Not sure 2% 1% 3% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 3% 1% 1% 2%
Totals 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 98% 101% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (994) (373) (358) (263) (370) (338) (365) (292) (230) (180) (203) (371) (240)
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March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
2. Comparing Body Size
How often do you compare your body size or weight to others?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Always 9% 6% 13% 10% 11% 10% 6% 9% 13% * *
Often 15% 12% 19% 21% 20% 14% 8% 16% 11% * *
Sometimes 30% 27% 34% 32% 32% 29% 30% 31% 33% * *
Rarely 22% 25% 19% 20% 21% 19% 30% 22% 25% * *
Never 21% 28% 15% 14% 15% 27% 26% 22% 16% * *
Not sure 2% 3% 0% 2% 2% 2% 1% 1% 2% * *
Totals 99% 101% 100% 99% 101% 101% 101% 101% 100% * *
Unweighted N (994) (492) (502) (203) (239) (318) (234) (721) (120) (79) (74)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Always 9% 13% 7% 8% 11% 9% 11% 7% 9% 15% 9% 6% 11%
Often 15% 18% 13% 16% 18% 14% 11% 16% 21% 17% 17% 16% 13%
Sometimes 30% 34% 29% 29% 33% 28% 28% 34% 33% 28% 32% 29% 32%
Rarely 22% 22% 23% 20% 21% 24% 20% 25% 22% 23% 23% 22% 21%
Never 21% 13% 25% 26% 16% 24% 30% 16% 14% 16% 18% 26% 19%
Not sure 2% 1% 2% 2% 1% 1% 0% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 3%
Totals 99% 101% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (994) (375) (355) (264) (372) (337) (367) (290) (231) (179) (205) (372) (238)
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March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
3. Personally Experienced Weight-Based Prejudice
Have you personally ever faced prejudice in the following settings as a result of your weight? Select all that apply.
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
The job market 12% 10% 15% 12% 14% 13% 11% 12% 12% * *
Your family 19% 15% 23% 27% 26% 14% 11% 16% 24% * *
Dating 19% 14% 23% 24% 23% 18% 11% 19% 21% * *
The health care system 18% 15% 21% 19% 22% 18% 14% 18% 13% * *
The education system 9% 9% 9% 14% 10% 7% 6% 9% 10% * *
Public transportation 9% 9% 9% 15% 14% 5% 3% 8% 12% * *
Restaurants and stores 8% 4% 13% 8% 9% 10% 6% 9% 10% * *
None of the above 51% 56% 46% 38% 36% 59% 68% 53% 49% * *
Prefer not to say 3% 4% 2% 6% 3% 2% 1% 3% 1% * *
Unweighted N (1,000) (494) (506) (203) (242) (319) (236) (727) (120) (79) (74)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
The job market 12% 17% 11% 9% 17% 11% 11% 14% 17% 12% 14% 12% 11%
Your family 19% 25% 18% 13% 24% 15% 22% 20% 17% 14% 19% 18% 24%
Dating 19% 26% 15% 16% 22% 15% 20% 23% 17% 18% 21% 18% 18%
The health care system 18% 25% 14% 15% 23% 17% 16% 19% 23% 20% 21% 17% 16%
The education system 9% 9% 8% 10% 10% % 9% 9% 10% 11% 8% 9% %
Public transportation 9% 14% 8% 5% 11% 7% 8% 12% 11% 10% 11% 7% 11%
Restaurants and stores 8% 10% 9% 6% 11% 7% 8% 10% 8% 12% 10% 7% 7%
None of the above 51% 39% 55% 60% 45% 61% 51% 50% 47% 51% 51% 54% 46%
Prefer not to say 3% 1% 4% 2% 2% 3% 1% 2% 1% 3% 2% 3% 3%
Unweighted N (1,0000 (377) (359) (264) (373)  (339) (367) (292) (233) (182) (205) (372)  (241)
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March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
4. Health Care Provider Weight Loss
Has a health care provider ever advised you to lose weight in response to a health concern you’ve raised that you felt was unrelated to weight?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Yes 32% 30% 35% 30% 33% 34% 31% 33% 26% * *
No 62% 65% 59% 62% 64% 58% 65% 63% 68% * *
Not sure 6% 6% 6% 7% 3% 8% 4% 5% 6% * *
Totals 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% * *
Unweighted N (993) (489) (504) (201) (237) (319) (236) (722) (118) (79) (74)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Yes 32% 42% 26% 31% 38% 34% 31% 35% 37% 38% 27% 31% 35%
No 62% 54% 66% 66% 57% 63% 61% 63% 61% 59% 65% 62% 61%
Not sure 6% 4% 9% 3% 5% 3% % 2% 2% 3% 8% % 4%
Totals 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (993) (373) (357) (263) (372) (336) (365) (291) (230) (179) (205) (369) (240)
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March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
5. Necessity of Weight Measurements
When health care providers measure a patient’s weight during a routine appointment, how often do you think doing so is medically necessary?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Always 26% 27% 25% 20% 16% 31% 35% 24% 31% * *
Often 22% 23% 22% 27% 25% 21% 17% 22% 24% * *
Sometimes 28% 25% 31% 28% 34% 25% 27% 29% 24% * *
Rarely 12% 11% 13% 14% 12% 12% 10% 12% 12% * *
Never 6% 6% 5% 7% 5% 5% 6% 6% 5% * *
Not sure 6% 7% 4% 4% 7% 6% 5% 6% 4% * *
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% * *
Unweighted N (1,000) (494) (506) (203) (242) (319) (236) (727) (120) (79) (74)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West
Always 26% 30% 24% 23% 30% 28% 29% 25% 23% 30% 22% 26% 27%
Often 22% 25% 20% 23% 22% 23% 20% 21% 29% 24% 21% 20% 27%
Sometimes 28% 25% 26% 34% 26% 32% 27% 29% 35% 20% 31% 31% 27%
Rarely 12% 13% 13% 11% 14% 11% 13% 15% 7% 12% 18% 10% 11%
Never 6% 5% % 4% 4% 3% 5% % 5% 6% 4% 8% 3%
Not sure 6% 3% 9% 4% 5% 4% % 4% 2% 8% 4% 6% 5%
Totals 100% 101% 99% 99% 101% 101% 101% 101% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (1,000) (377) (359) (264) (373) (339) (367) (292) (233) (182) (205) (372) (241)
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March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
6. Opinion on Obesity
Which comes closer to your view about obesity?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

It is a complex chronic

disease 37% 31% 44% 33% 36% 39% 40% 38% 33% * *
It is the result of a lack of

self-control 39% 45% 33% 43% 44% 35% 34% 39% 37% * *
Neither 24% 24% 24% 24% 19% 26% 26% 23% 29% * *
Totals 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% * *
Unweighted N (989) (491) (498) (201) (237) (317) (234) (720) (117) (78) (74)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

It is a complex chronic

disease 37% 45% 34% 33% 51% 32% 39% 39% 36% 41% 39% 36% 35%
It is the result of a lack of

self-control 39% 36% 36% 45% 30% 47% 37% 39% 43% 30% 40% 41% 39%
Neither 24% 19% 30% 21% 19% 20% 25% 21% 21% 29% 21% 22% 25%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99%
Unweighted N (989) (374) (355) (260) (371) (334) (363) (288) (231) (181) (203) (366) (239)




YouGov Survey: Weight Loss Drugs and Obesity

March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You

7A. Causes of Obesity — Genetics

How much of a role do you think the following plays in causing obesity?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Very important role 40% 36% 43% 34% 33% 47% 42% 38% 44% * *
Somewhat important role 42% 40% 43% 40% 42% 41% 43% 43% 40% * *

Not very important role 10% 13% 8% 15% 15% 5% % 11% % % *

No role 4% 5% 3% 6% 5% 2% 3% 3% 5% * *

Not sure 4% 6% 3% 5% 5% 5% 4% 5% 5% * *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 101% * *
Unweighted N (987) (487) (500) (201) (235) (315) (236) (717) (117) (79) (74)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

Very important role 40% 44% 38% 3% 46% 35% 43% 38% 33% 44% 41% 38% 38%
Somewhat important role 42% 40% 41% 45% 41% 45% 39% 43% 48% 39% 38% 43% 45%
Not very important role 10% 9% 10% 12% 8% 14% 9% 11% 14% 8% 10% 11% 11%
No role 4% 4% 4% 3% 3% 3% 3% 5% 3% 4% 4% 4% 4%
Not sure 4% 3% 7% 4% 2% 3% 6% 3% 2% 5% % 4% 3%
Totals 100%  100%  100%  101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (987) (370) (354) (263) (367) (339) (364) (290) (225) (180) (203) (367) (237)
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March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
7B. Causes of Obesity — Environmental factors
How much of a role do you think the following plays in causing obesity?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very important role 23% 20% 26% 33% 2% 21% 14% 21% 33% * *
Somewhat important role 37% 35% 39% 34% 41% 40% 33% 39% 32% * *
Not very important role 20% 24% 16% 20% 15% 17% 29% 21% 16% * *
No role 12% 13% 12% 6% 8% 14% 19% 12% 11% * *
Not sure % 8% % 6% 10% 8% 5% % 8% * *
Totals 99% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (984) (486) (498) (200) (237) (315) (232) (713) (119) (78) (74)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Very important role 23% 30% 21% 18% 29% 17% 23% 20% 25% 20% 23% 22% 27%
Somewhat important role 37% 40% 33% 38% 45% 35% 30% 44% 45% 40% 38% 3% 34%
Not very important role 20% 18% 22% 20% 14% 25% 24% 19% 16% 19% 19% 20% 21%
No role 12% 6% 13% 18% 6% 20% 14% 11% 10% 13% 10% 13% 12%
Not sure 7% 5% 11% 6% 6% 4% 10% 5% 4% 8% 10% 7% 6%
Totals 99% 99%  100%  100% 100% 101% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (984) (372) (350) (262) (367) (336) (363) (289) (227) (178) (201) (369) (236)
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March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
7C. Causes of Obesity — Lifestyle choices

How much of a role do you think the following plays in causing obesity?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Very important role 59% 56% 61% 50% 48% 70% 61% 59% 59% * *
Somewhat important role 29% 28% 30% 31% 30% 24% 33% 29% 28% * *

Not very important role 7% 8% 5% 8% 14% 3% 3% % 4% * *

No role 3% 4% 2% 6% 4% 1% 1% 3% 5% * *

Not sure 3% 4% 2% 4% 4% 2% 2% 3% 4% * *
Totals 101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% * *
Unweighted N (989) (487) (502) (200) (235) (318) (236) (717) (119) (79) (74)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Very important role 59% 54% 58% 65% 55% 68% 58% 58% 59% 62% 61% 58% 56%
Somewhat important role 29% 35% 27% 25% 34% 25% 30% 31% 29% 24% 26% 31% 32%
Not very important role 7% 7% 8% 5% 6% 5% 6% 7% 7% 9% 7% 5% 7%
No role 3% 3% 3% 1% 3% 1% 3% 2% 3% 3% 1% 3% 3%
Not sure 3% 1% 4% 4% 2% 1% 4% 1% 2% 2% 4% 3% 3%
Totals 101%  100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (989) (371) (355) (263) (368) (339) (365) (291) (225) (181) (202) (369) (237)




YouGov Survey: Weight Loss Drugs and Obesity

March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You

7D. Causes of Obesity — The food industry

How much of a role do you think the following plays in causing obesity?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Very important role 49% 45% 53% 43% 43% 52% 58% 47% 54% * *
Somewhat important role 32% 32% 31% 30% 38% 30% 28% 35% 27% * *

Not very important role 11% 14% 8% 14% 12% 10% % 10% 10% * *

No role 4% 4% 4% 7% 4% 4% 3% 4% 6% * *

Not sure 4% 5% 3% 6% 3% 4% 3% 4% 3% * *
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (986) (486) (500) (199) (234) (319) (234) (714) (119) (79) (74)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Very important role 49% 57% 44% 47% 57% 49% 54% 48% 45% 53% 47% 49% 49%
Somewhat important role 32% 31% 33% 30% 30% 31% 27% 37% 35% 31% 28% 29% 40%
Not very important role 11% 6% 12% 15% 6% 14% 11% 9% 14% 8% 15% 13% 6%
No role 4% 4% 5% 5% 4% 3% 5% 3% 4% 3% 3% 6% 5%
Not sure 4% 3% 6% 3% 3% 3% 3% 4% 2% 5% 6% 4% 1%
Totals 100%  101%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 101% 101%
Unweighted N (986) (372) (354) (260) (370) (335) (364) (290) (225) (179) (203) (368) (236)
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YouGov Survey: Weight Loss Drugs and Obesity
March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
7E. Causes of Obesity — Access to health care
How much of a role do you think the following plays in causing obesity?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very important role 28% 23% 34% 32% 32% 26% 25% 23% 47% * *
Somewhat important role 35% 36% 34% 35% 35% 36% 33% 37% 27% * *
Not very important role 21% 24% 18% 19% 18% 21% 25% 24% 9% * *
No role 9% 11% % 8% 6% 10% 12% 9% 11% * *
Not sure 7% 7% 6% 5% 8% 8% 6% 6% 6% * *
Totals 100% 101% 99% 99% 99% 101% 101% 99% 100% * *
Unweighted N (982) (484) (498) (199) (233) (316) (234) (713) (118) (79) (72)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Very important role 28% 41% 26% 17% 42% 15% 32% 26% 28% 27% 23% 30% 32%
Somewhat important role 35% 35% 36% 33% 36% 36% 32% 35% 42% 33% 34% 36% 35%
Not very important role 21% 14% 19% 31% 15% 30% 16% 27% 21% 22% 25% 17% 21%
No role 9% 5% 11% 12% 3% 13% 11% 8% 8% 11% 9% 9% 9%
Not sure 7% 5% 8% % 5% 6% 9% 4% 2% 7% 8% 8% 3%
Totals 100%  100%  100%  100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (982) (370) (352) (260) (365) (338) (362) (290) (224) (178) (202) (368) (234)
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YouGov Survey: Weight Loss Drugs and Obesity

March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You

7F. Causes of Obesity — Mental health issues

How much of a role do you think the following plays in causing obesity?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Very important role 41% 33% 48% 39% 46% 44% 33% 40% 47% * *
Somewhat important role 36% 39% 34% 29% 32% 38% 45% 39% 24% * *

Not very important role 10% 14% 6% 17% 11% 6% 8% 10% 12% * *

No role 6% 7% 6% 9% 6% 4% 8% 5% 10% * *

Not sure 6% 6% 6% 6% 5% 8% 5% 6% 8% * *
Totals 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 101% * *
Unweighted N (991) (488) (503) (200) (237) (318) (236) (720) (118) (79) (74)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

Very important role 41% 43% 41% 38% 46% 37% 46% 35% 41% 37% 40% 43% 42%
Somewhat important role 36% 37% 34% 38% 38% 40% 34% 40% 41% 40% 37% 34% 37%
Not very important role 10% 9% 11% 10% 7% 12% 7% 13% 11% 8% 12% 10% 10%
No role 6% 7% 6% 7% 6% 5% 6% 7% 5% 9% 4% 6% 8%
Not sure 6% 4% 8% 6% 4% 6% % 5% 2% 5% 8% 8% 3%
Totals 99%  100%  100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (991) (373) (355) (263) (369) (339) (365) (291) (227) (180) (204) (369) (238)




YouGov Survey: Weight Loss Drugs and Obesity
March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You

8. BMI Link to Health Outcomes
BMI, or Body Mass Index, is a measurement tool that calculates a person’s body fat based on their weight and height. How good or bad of a predictor of

health outcomes do you think BMI is?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very good 17% 20% 15% 26% 16% 13% 17% 14% 31% * *
Somewhat good 44% 45% 42% 42% 45% 40% 49% 47% 34% * *
Somewhat bad 15% 13% 17% 14% 20% 18% 7% 15% 14% * *
Very bad 6% 6% 6% 6% 11% 5% 3% 6% 5% * *
Not sure 18% 16% 19% 12% 9% 24% 24% 17% 17% * *
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 101% * *
Unweighted N (996) (492) (504) (202) (240) (318) (236) (723) (120) (79) (74)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Very good 17%  18%  15%  20%  14% 19% 17% 16% 24% 19% 14% 17%  20%
Somewhat good 44% 47% 38% 48% 43% 49% 39% 46% 47% 40% 49% 44% 41%
Somewhat bad 15% 17% 16% 12% 21% 13% 14% 20% 16% 16% 15% 15% 16%
Very bad 6% % 5% 6% 8% 4% 5% 6% 6% 9% % 4% 6%
Not sure 18% 11% 26% 14% 14% 14% 25% 13% 7% 16% 14% 20% 18%
Totals 100%  100%  100%  100% 100% 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 101%

Unweighted N (996)  (375) (357) (264)  (373)  (339) (366) (290) (232) (180) (205) (370)  (241)




YouGov Survey: Weight Loss Drugs and Obesity

March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
9. Link Between Weight and Health

How strongly linked do you think obesity is with health outcomes?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Very strongly linked 36% 38% 35% 30% 34% 39% 40% 35% 39% * *
Somewhat strongly linked 45% 45% 45% 40% 41% 49% 49% 49% 30% * *

Not very strongly linked 9% 8% 10% 15% 14% 4% 3% % 17% * *

Not at all linked 3% 4% 3% 7% 6% 0% 1% 3% 6% * *

Not sure 6% 6% 7% 8% 5% 8% 6% 6% 8% * *
Totals 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (993) (489) (504) (200) (240) (319) (234) (722) (118) (79) (74)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

Very strongly linked 36%  39%  31%  40%  40%  41% 37% 35% 42% 38% 33% 38%  34%
Somewhat strongly linked 45% 47% 46% 42% 48% 44% 44% 48% 45% 42% 48% 44% 47%
Not very strongly linked 9% 8% 8% 11% 6% 8% 7% 12% 8% 9% 9% 9% 8%
Not at all linked 3% 3% 4% 3% 2% 3% 3% 2% 4% 3% 4% 3% 4%
Not sure 6% 4% 11% 4% 5% 4% 9% 4% 2% 7% 6% 6% 6%
Totals 99% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 101% 99% 100% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (993)  (374) (357) (262) (372)  (337) (366) (290) (230) (180) (205) (367)  (241)
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YouGov Survey: Weight Loss Drugs and Obesity

March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
10. Possible to Be Very Overweight and Healthy
In general, do you think it is possible for someone to be a lot overweight and still be healthy, or not?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Yes, it is possible for

someone to be a lot

overweight and healthy 55% 54% 56% 56% 60% 53% 52% 55% 58% * *
No, it is not possible for

someone to be a lot

overweight and healthy 45% 46% 44% 44% 40% 47% 48% 45% 42% * *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (989) (489) (500) (201) (236) (316) (236) (720) (119) (76) (74)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Yes, it is possible for

someone to be a lot

overweight and healthy 55% 63% 50% 53% 63% 51% 50% 56% 64% 58% 52% 50% 64%
No, it is not possible for

someone to be a lot

overweight and healthy 45% 37% 50% 47% 3% 49% 50% 44% 36% 42% 48% 50% 36%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (989) (375) (352) (262) (372) (336) (363) (288) (231) (180) (205) (365) (239)
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YouGov Survey: Weight Loss Drugs and Obesity

March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You

11. Know Someone Who Is Obese

Do you personally know anyone who is considered clinically obese? Select all that apply.

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Yes, me 19% 14% 24% 9% 13% 27% 24% 21% 12% * *

Yes, a family member 33% 29% 37% 22% 33% 37% 37% 34% 29% * *

Yes, a friend 35% 36% 35% 34% 35% 36% 35% 40% 24% * *

Yes, an acquaintance 29% 30% 28% 22% 26% 35% 31% 32% 21% * *
None of the above 24% 26% 22% 27% 24% 22% 24% 20% 34% * *
Prefer not to say 4% 4% 5% % 4% 4% 2% 4% 4% * *
Unweighted N (1,000) (494) (506) (203) (242) (319) (236) (727) (120) (79) (74)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South  West

Yes, me 19% 21% 17% 19% 25% 22% 23% 21% 15% 21% 22% 18% 17%
Yes, a family member 33% 38% 29% 32% 39% 37% 34% 37% 33% 32% 33% 35% 31%
Yes, a friend 35% 35% 32% 40% 37% 44% 31% 44% 36% 33% 40% 36% 33%
Yes, an acquaintance 29% 29% 31% 27% 31% 34% 26% 34% 30% 31% 36% 26% 26%
None of the above 24% 20% 27% 25% 21% 21% 26% 21% 19% 24% 19% 24% 28%
Prefer not to say 4% 6% 4% 3% 5% 2% 4% 2% 5% 4% 3% 4% 6%
Unweighted N (1,000) (377) (359) (264) (373) (339) (367) (292) (233) (182) (205) (372) (241)
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YouGov Survey: Weight Loss Drugs and Obesity
March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
12. Obesity Epidemic
Do you think there is an epidemic of obesity in the United States?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Yes 2% 70% 74% 54% 69% 79% 81% 76% 61% * *
No 13% 16% 11% 25% 18% 7% 6% 11% 13% * *
Not sure 15% 14% 15% 22% 12% 14% 12% 12% 25% * *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 99% 99% 99% * *
Unweighted N (993) (493) (500) (200) (238) (319) (236) (722) (120) (78) (73)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Yes 72% 73% 66% 78% 7% 78% 70% 78% 74% 70% 76% 2% 70%
No 13% 16% 11% 13% 11% 13% 11% 13% 17% 9% 11% 14% 18%
Not sure 15% 11% 23% 8% 12% 9% 19% 9% 9% 21% 13% 14% 13%
Totals 100%  100%  100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (993) (372) (357) (264) (372) (339) (365) (291) (232) (181) (203) (368) (241)
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YouGov Survey: Weight Loss Drugs and Obesity
March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You

13A. Weight-Based Prejudice — The job market
How often do you think that people who are obese face prejudice in the following setting?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very often 30% 24% 35% 16% 29% 34% 39% 31% 29% * *
Somewhat often 42% 43% 42% 46% 36% 45% 42% 42% 43% * *
Not very often 15% 20% 11% 20% 23% 9% 11% 15% 14% * *
Never 5% 5% 5% 10% 8% 3% 1% 5% 3% * *
Not sure 8% 8% 7% 8% 5% 10% 8% % 11% * *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 101% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (985) (487) (498) (200) (238) (318) (229) (714) (119) (78) (74)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Very often 30% 36% 26% 28% 41% 27% 29% 32% 32% 31% 34% 28% 28%
Somewhat often 42% 42% 41% 45% 39% 42% 45% 44% 38% 46% 39% 43% 41%
Not very often 15% 12% 17% 17% 11% 18% 12% 15% 21% 13% 15% 15% 17%
Never 5% 6% 4% 5% 4% 5% 5% 5% 6% 4% 4% 5% 8%
Not sure 8% 4% 12% 6% 4% 7% 9% 4% 3% 6% 7% 9% 6%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 101% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100%

Unweighted N (985)  (374)  (351) (260)  (371)  (332)  (362) (287) (229) (178) (203) (366)  (238)




YouGov Survey: Weight Loss Drugs and Obesity

March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You

13B. Weight-Based Prejudice — Their families

How often do you think that people who are obese face prejudice in the following setting?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Very often 21% 17% 25% 25% 24% 19% 19% 20% 22% * *
Somewhat often 39% 37% 41% 35% 39% 43% 38% 38% 36% * *

Not very often 24% 30% 19% 26% 23% 21% 30% 27% 22% * *
Never 6% 5% 6% 7% 8% 3% 4% 5% 8% * *

Not sure 9% 11% 8% 7% 6% 14% 9% 10% 11% * *
Totals 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% * *
Unweighted N (984) (485) (499) (198) (239) (317) (230) (716) (119) (77) (72)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Very often 21% 27% 20% 17% 27% 16% 23% 18% 21% 23% 22% 20% 22%
Somewhat often 39% 42% 41% 35% 42% 36% 42% 39% 37% 39% 38% 41% 39%
Not very often 24% 21% 23% 30% 20% 35% 18% 31% 30% 21% 25% 24% 28%
Never 6% 4% 4% 9% 5% 6% 5% 4% 8% 7% 6% 5% 4%
Not sure 9% 6% 12% 9% 7% 8% 11% % 4% 10% 9% 10% %
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (984) (372) (350) (262) (367) (336) (361) (289) (229) (177) (204) (366) (237)
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YouGov Survey: Weight Loss Drugs and Obesity
March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You

13C. Weight-Based Prejudice — Dating
How often do you think that people who are obese face prejudice in the following setting?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very often 51% 45% 56% 45% 43% 56% 56% 49% 46% * *
Somewhat often 30% 33% 26% 27% 30% 31% 29% 30% 30% * *
Not very often 9% 10% 8% 14% 16% 2% 6% 11% 7% * *
Never 4% 4% 3% 5% 7% 2% 0% 3% 7% * *
Not sure 7% 8% 7% 8% 4% 8% 9% % 10% * *
Totals 101% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (985) (487) (498) (201) (238) (316) (230) (717) (117) (77) (74)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Very often 51% 55% 47% 50% 59% 51% 56% 50% 44% 45% 54% 51% 51%
Somewhat often 30% 28% 32% 28% 29% 29% 27% 32% 33% 35% 29% 27% 31%
Not very often 9% 9% 7% 11% 5% 10% 5% 10% 14% 10% 6% 11% 7%
Never 4% 4% 2% 5% 3% 4% 3% 4% 5% 4% 4% 3% 4%
Not sure 7% 4% 12% 6% 4% 7% 9% 4% 4% 6% 7% 8% 6%
Totals 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99%

Unweighted N (985)  (372) (352) (261)  (368)  (336)  (362) (288) (229) (178) (204) (364)  (239)




YouGov Survey: Weight Loss Drugs and Obesity
March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You

13D. Weight-Based Prejudice — The health care system

How often do you think that people who are obese face prejudice in the following setting?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Very often 29% 23% 35% 32% 30% 25% 32% 28% 30% * *
Somewhat often 36% 36% 35% 27% 36% 38% 42% 38% 29% * *

Not very often 19% 23% 14% 24% 22% 16% 14% 20% 18% * *
Never 6% 8% 5% 8% 8% 6% 4% 6% 8% * *

Not sure 10% 10% 10% 10% 4% 16% 10% 9% 16% * *
Totals 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 101% 102% 101% 101% * *
Unweighted N (988) (486) (502) (202) (236) (319) (231) (716) (120) (78) (74)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

Very often 29% 36% 27% 25% 38% 22% 30% 27% 30% 28% 35% 30% 24%
Somewhat often 36% 38% 34% 36% 35% 37% 36% 38% 36% 36% 29% 36% 41%
Not very often 19% 16% 20% 20% 16% 22% 15% 24% 21% 22% 21% 16% 19%
Never 6% 4% 5% 10% 5% 9% 6% 5% 9% 5% 8% 5% 6%
Not sure 10% 6% 14% 10% 6% 10% 13% 6% 5% 10% % 13% 10%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (988) (371) (353) (264) (369) (338) (363) (289) (228) (180) (204) (366) (238)
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YouGov Survey: Weight Loss Drugs and Obesity
March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You

13E. Weight-Based Prejudice — The education system

How often do you think that people who are obese face prejudice in the following setting?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Very often 22% 16% 27% 24% 21% 22% 21% 22% 28% * *
Somewhat often 38% 37% 39% 34% 39% 36% 43% 38% 29% * *

Not very often 23% 29% 18% 26% 26% 22% 21% 24% 23% * *
Never 5% 6% 4% 7% 7% 2% 4% 4% 6% * *

Not sure 12% 11% 12% 9% 6% 18% 11% 12% 14% * *
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (989) (487) (502) (200) (239) (317) (233) (717) (120) (79) (73)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

Very often 22% 26% 19% 21% 27% 20% 22% 22% 21% 23% 24% 21% 23%
Somewhat often 38% 41% 35% 3% 40% 34% 41% 38% 36% 36% 34% 40% 39%
Not very often 23% 18% 25% 27% 18% 28% 19% 29% 28% 24% 25% 23% 23%
Never 5% 6% 4% 5% 6% 6% 4% 4% 8% 5% 4% 4% 7%
Not sure 12% 8% 16% 10% 9% 12% 14% 6% 7% 12% 14% 12% 9%
Totals 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (989) (373) (354) (262) (370) (338) (363) (288) (230) (178) (204) (368) (239)
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YouGov Survey: Weight Loss Drugs and Obesity
March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You

13F. Weight-Based Prejudice — Public transportation
How often do you think that people who are obese face prejudice in the following setting?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very often 26% 20% 32% 22% 31% 26% 25% 23% 35% * *
Somewhat often 38% 40% 36% 33% 34% 43% 39% 40% 33% * *
Not very often 19% 23% 15% 23% 21% 12% 22% 20% 16% * *
Never 6% 6% 6% 11% 6% 4% 3% 5% 6% * *
Not sure 12% 12% 11% 10% 8% 15% 12% 12% 9% * *
Totals 101% 101% 100% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% * *
Unweighted N (989) (489) (500) (200) (238) (316) (235) (718) (120) (77) (74)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Very often 26% 30% 23% 25% 33% 22% 30% 22% 23% 28% 29% 25% 23%
Somewhat often 38% 43% 36% 34% 41% 36% 36% 44% 40% 41% 34% 36% 42%
Not very often 19% 14% 20% 23% 13% 26% 15% 22% 22% 16% 22% 16% 21%
Never 6% 6% 4% 7% 5% 4% 7% 4% 6% 7% 4% 7% 5%
Not sure 12% 7% 16% 11% 8% 11% 12% 8% 9% 8% 11% 15% 9%
Totals 101%  100% 99%  100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100%

Unweighted N (989)  (375) (352) (262)  (371)  (337)  (363) (288) (231) (178) (205) (365)  (241)




YouGov Survey: Weight Loss Drugs and Obesity
March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You

13G. Weight-Based Prejudice — Restaurants and stores

How often do you think that people who are obese face prejudice in the following setting?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Very often 23% 18% 28% 22% 25% 27% 17% 21% 29% * *
Somewhat often 38% 38% 37% 38% 36% 38% 39% 38% 37% * *

Not very often 25% 28% 21% 26% 28% 18% 29% 28% 18% * *
Never 5% 6% 4% 6% 5% 5% 3% 4% 6% * *

Not sure 10% 10% 9% 8% 5% 12% 12% 9% 10% * *
Totals 101% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (990) (487) (503) (200) (238) (317) (235) (719) (119) (78) (74)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Very often 23% 27% 23% 19% 30% 18% 25% 24% 19% 18% 26% 26% 19%
Somewhat often 38% 42% 34% 39% 42% 35% 38% 40% 39% 42% 34% 36% 41%
Not very often 25% 20% 25% 29% 17% 33% 20% 26% 32% 25% 24% 23% 27%
Never 5% 5% 4% 6% 5% 6% 6% 4% 4% 5% 5% 4% 6%
Not sure 10% 7% 13% 8% 7% 8% 11% 6% 6% 9% 10% 11% %
Totals 101% 101% 99% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (990) (373) (353) (264) (371) (337) (364) (289) (229) (178) (204) (368) (240)
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YouGov Survey: Weight Loss Drugs and Obesity
March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
14. Gender and Obesity Prejudice
Who do you think is more likely to experience prejudice as a result of being obese?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Men 8% 13% 3% 12% 18% 2% 2% 8% 13% * *
Women 50% 42% 57% 45% 47% 51% 56% 54% 38% * *
Both equally likely 36% 39% 34% 37% 31% 40% 36% 33% 42% * *
Not sure 6% 6% 6% 6% 4% 7% 7% 5% 8% * *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101% * *
Unweighted N (992) (488) (504) (200) (240) (318) (234) (721) (119) (79) (73)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Men 8% 11% 4% 9% 8% 7% 6% % 16% 10% % % 9%
Women 50% 54% 49% 46% 57% 50% 48% 55% 52% 54% 48% 50% 48%
Both equally likely 36% 29% 38% 42% 30% 40% 39% 35% 28% 31% 39% 36% 38%
Not sure 6% 5% 8% 4% 5% 3% 7% 3% 4% 5% 6% 7% 5%
Totals 100% 99% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (992) (373) (356) (263) (370) (339) (366) (290) (229) (179) (205) (369) (239)
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YouGov Survey: Weight Loss Drugs and Obesity

March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
15. Societal Acceptance of Obesity
In your opinion, has our society. . .
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Gone too far in accepting

people who are obese 20% 27% 13% 22% 18% 19% 19% 19% 15% * *
Been about right when it

comes to accepting

people who are obese 22% 24% 20% 34% 29% 14% 15% 21% 30% * *
Not gone far enough in

accepting people who

are obese 34% 26% 41% 23% 38% 36% 38% 35% 32% * *
Not sure 24% 23% 26% 21% 15% 31% 28% 24% 23% * *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% * *
Unweighted N (990) (486) (504) (200) (239) (319) (232) (720) (120) (77) (73)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

Gone too far in accepting

people who are obese 20% 15% 20% 24% 12% 28% 18% 21% 23% 24% 22% 16% 21%
Been about right when it

comes to accepting

people who are obese 22% 27% 16% 24% 19% 22% 19% 26% 25% 19% 21% 21% 26%
Not gone far enough in

accepting people who

are obese 34% 41% 33% 27% 48% 25% 34% 32% 36% 38% 33% 34% 32%
Not sure 24% 16% 31% 25% 20% 25% 29% 21% 15% 19% 24% 29% 22%
Totals 100% 99%  100%  100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (990) (374) (356) (260) (370) (337) (366) (288) (230) (179) (205) (366) (240)
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YouGov Survey: Weight Loss Drugs and Obesity

March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
16. Obesity Terms
Which, if any, of the following terms do you consider to be appropriate to refer to people who are considered clinically obese? Select all that apply.
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Fat 23% 29% 16% 26% 25% 22% 17% 24% 23% * *
Overweight 50% 53% 48% 45% 42% 58% 53% 53% 48% * *
Heavy 34% 37% 31% 26% 30% 43% 35% 36% 28% * *
Large 30% 34% 26% 29% 27% 32% 31% 31% 28% * *
Plus-sized 40% 36% 45% 3% 32% 48% 41% 41% 37% * *
Obese 36% 40% 31% 36% 35% 39% 32% 39% 18% * *
None of the above 5% 4% 7% 3% 5% 6% 6% 5% 8% * *
Not sure 9% 8% 9% 9% 8% 8% 10% 9% 8% * *
Unweighted N (1,000) (494) (506) (203) (242) (319) (236) (727) (120) (79) (74)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Fat 23% 22% 24% 21% 19% 30% 19% 25% 27% 22% 23% 24% 21%
Overweight 50% 45% 49% 58% 48% 64% 52% 50% 49% 50% 56% 49% 47%
Heavy 34% 33% 32% 38% 30% 39% 36% 32% 37% 30% 27% 35% 41%
Large 30% 31% 30% 29% 31% 33% 29% 29% 33% 31% 29% 28% 33%
Plus-sized 40% 43% 41% 36% 41% 41% 48% 40% 33% 39% 40% 41% 40%
Obese 36% 36% 32% 41% 33% 44% 33% 35% 41% 30% 40% 38% 31%
None of the above 5% 5% % 3% 7% 3% 5% 5% 4% 7% 4% 6% 5%
Not sure 9% 7% 11% 6% 9% 5% 10% 6% 4% 9% 10% 8% 7%
Unweighted N (1,000) (377) (359) (264) (373) (339) (367) (292) (233) (182) (205) (372) (241)
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YouGov Survey: Weight Loss Drugs and Obesity
March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
17A. Appropriateness of Weight Loss Comments — Comment on their weight gain
When it comes to talking to someone you know, would you consider it to be appropriate or inappropriate to do the following?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Appropriate 23% 29% 17% 35% 32% 16% 11% 21% 34% * *
Inappropriate 64% 55% 72% 52% 59% 66% 77% 66% 54% * *
Not sure 14% 16% 12% 13% 9% 19% 12% 13% 12% * *
Totals 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (991) (487) (504) (201) (239) (317) (234) (721) (118) (78) (74)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Appropriate 23% 23% 18% 27% 17% 26% 18% 26% 28% 18% 20% 22% 29%
Inappropriate 64% 66% 62% 63% 2% 62% 65% 63% 65% 71% 67% 61% 59%
Not sure 14% 10% 19% 10% 11% 12% 16% 11% 7% 11% 14% 16% 12%
Totals 101% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (991) (372) (356) (263) (372) (337) (364) (289) (231) (180) (204) (367) (240)
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YouGov Survey: Weight Loss Drugs and Obesity
March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
17B. Appropriateness of Weight Loss Comments — Compliment their weight loss
When it comes to talking to someone you know, would you consider it to be appropriate or inappropriate to do the following?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Appropriate 68% 2% 65% 59% 59% 73% 79% 70% 72% * *
Inappropriate 19% 15% 22% 27% 29% 10% 12% 18% 15% * *
Not sure 14% 13% 14% 14% 12% 17% 10% 12% 13% * *
Totals 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (991) (487) (504) (202) (238) (318) (233) (719) (119) (79) (74)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Appropriate 68% 58% 68% 80% 60% 80% 70% 66% 69% 68% 74% 68% 63%
Inappropriate 19% 26% 16% 14% 23% 14% 16% 22% 20% 19% 15% 17% 23%
Not sure 14% 16% 17% 6% 17% 6% 14% 12% 11% 13% 11% 15% 15%
Totals 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (991) (374) (355) (262) (372) (338) (365) (289) (230) (181) (204) (366) (240)
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YouGov Survey: Weight Loss Drugs and Obesity
March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
17C. Appropriateness of Weight Loss Comments — Offer unprompted advice on how to lose weight
When it comes to talking to someone you know, would you consider it to be appropriate or inappropriate to do the following?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Appropriate 24% 29% 19% 41% 33% 17% % 21% 37% * *
Inappropriate 63% 57% 69% 48% 59% 67% 78% 67% 44% * *
Not sure 13% 14% 12% 11% 8% 16% 15% 12% 19% * *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (990) (488) (502) (201) (239) (319) (231) (718) (119) (79) (74)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Appropriate 24% 26% 17% 31% 15% 27% 21% 24% 31% 23% 18% 25% 27%
Inappropriate 63% 66% 65% 58% 75% 62% 60% 68% 64% 64% 69% 60% 63%
Not sure 13% 9% 18% 11% 10% 10% 18% 8% 5% 12% 13% 15% 10%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (990) (372) (357) (261) (370) (336) (364) (289) (229) (179) (205) (366) (240)
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YouGov Survey: Weight Loss Drugs and Obesity
March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
17D. Appropriateness of Weight Loss Comments — Say they would be more attractive if they lost weight
When it comes to talking to someone you know, would you consider it to be appropriate or inappropriate to do the following?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Appropriate 22% 30% 14% 34% 34% 14% 9% 20% 29% * *
Inappropriate 67% 56% 77% 56% 57% 74% 79% 70% 59% * *
Not sure 11% 14% 8% 10% 10% 12% 12% 10% 13% * *
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% * *
Unweighted N (992) (489) (503) (202) (238) (319) (233) (720) (119) (79) (74)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Appropriate 22% 22% 17% 29% 17% 24% 18% 26% 28% 20% 21% 21% 25%
Inappropriate 67% 70% 69% 61% 75% 66% 69% 67% 65% 73% 68% 66% 63%
Not sure 11% % 14% 11% 8% 10% 13% 8% % 7% 12% 13% 11%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (992) (373) (356) (263) (370) (338) (366) (287) (231) (180) (205) (368) (239)
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YouGov Survey: Weight Loss Drugs and Obesity
March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
17E. Appropriateness of Weight Loss Comments — Tell them you are concerned about their health because they are overweight
When it comes to talking to someone you know, would you consider it to be appropriate or inappropriate to do the following?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Appropriate 46% 53% 39% 52% 50% 47% 32% 44% 60% * *
Inappropriate 34% 28% 40% 32% 37% 28% 42% 36% 24% * *
Not sure 20% 19% 22% 16% 12% 25% 25% 20% 17% * *
Totals 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 101% * *
Unweighted N (991) (489) (502) (202) (238) (317) (234) (719) (120) (78) (74)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Appropriate 46% 43% 46% 49% 38% 50% 42% 48% 49% 47% 51% 41% 48%
Inappropriate 34% 39% 29% 35% 42% 32% 33% 36% 36% 30% 31% 38% 33%
Not sure 20% 19% 24% 16% 20% 18% 25% 16% 15% 22% 18% 21% 19%
Totals 100% 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (991) (374) (357) (260) (370) (337) (365) (289) (230) (179) (203) (369) (240)
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YouGov Survey: Weight Loss Drugs and Obesity

March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You

18. Societal Support for Weight Change

How supportive do you think society is of people who are obese attempting to lose weight?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Very supportive 16% 20% 12% 26% 19% 10% 13% 15% 23% * *
Somewhat supportive 43% 44% 41% 41% 47% 40% 42% 44% 43% * *
Somewhat unsupportive 20% 20% 20% 17% 20% 20% 25% 22% 17% * *
Very unsupportive 12% 7% 16% 8% 9% 15% 14% 11% 8% * *

Not sure 9% 8% 10% 8% 5% 15% 7% 8% 10% * *
Totals 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101% * *
Unweighted N (993) (490) (503) (202) (237) (318) (236) (721) (120) (79) (73)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Very supportive 16% 17% 13% 19% 13% 21% 15% 17% 20% 18% 16% 14% 17%
Somewhat supportive 43% 44% 40% 43% 48% 41% 40% 43% 48% 38% 44% 42% 44%
Somewhat unsupportive 20% 22% 20% 18% 21% 20% 20% 24% 17% 22% 22% 18% 21%
Very unsupportive 12% 11% 13% 11% 11% 11% 14% 10% 12% 13% 9% 13% 11%
Not sure 9% 6% 14% % 8% 7% 12% 6% 2% 9% 8% 12% %
Totals 100%  100%  100% 98% 101% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 99% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (993) (374) (357) (262) (370) (338) (367) (288) (230) (178) (205) (370) (240)
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YouGov Survey: Weight Loss Drugs and Obesity
March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
19. Effectiveness of Weight Reduction Diets
Thinking generally of people who go on weight-reduction diets, do you think those diets are. .. ?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Usually successful 14% 16% 12% 26% 21% % 3% 10% 27% * *
Result in only temporary

weight loss 50% 50% 51% 46% 50% 48% 58% 53% 43% * *
Usually not successful 24% 23% 26% 16% 17% 31% 30% 27% 17% * *
Not sure 12% 11% 12% 12% 12% 14% 8% 10% 13% * *
Totals 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (994) (490) (504) (202) (239) (319) (234) (722) (119) (79) (74)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

Usually successful 14% 17% 11% 13% 13% 9% 14% 8% 21% 16% 10% 10% 21%
Result in only temporary

weight loss 50% 55% 47% 49% 53% 57% 46% 60% 50% 46% 53% 51% 49%
Usually not successful 24% 19% 26% 28% 26% 28% 27% 23% 24% 30% 25% 24% 21%
Not sure 12% 9% 15% 10% 9% % 13% 9% 5% 8% 11% 15% 9%
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (994) (373) (358) (263) (372) (338) (366) (290) (231) (180) (205) (368) (241)
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YouGov Survey: Weight Loss Drugs and Obesity

March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You

20A. Weight Loss Methods — Increased physical activity

In your opinion, what role should the following play for a person who is obese and wants to lose weight?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Primary method 57% 57% 58% 50% 49% 66% 60% 56% 58% * *
Supplementary method 28% 27% 28% 24% 26% 28% 32% 30% 21% * *
Used only as a last resort 6% % 5% 9% 14% 1% 1% 5% 8% * *
Should not be used 3% 2% 3% 7% 4% 1% 1% 3% 4% * *

Not sure 7% 7% 7% 11% 7% 5% 6% 6% 9% * *
Totals 101% 100% 101% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (988) (488) (500) (199) (236) (318) (235) (718) (117) (79) (74)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Primary method 57% 57% 57% 58% 58% 60% 59% 63% 47% 53% 60% 57% 59%
Supplementary method 28% 28% 28% 26% 32% 30% 26% 27% 33% 28% 24% 30% 27%
Used only as a last resort 6% 6% 5% 5% 4% 4% 4% 5% 9% 6% 6% 3% 9%
Should not be used 3% 3% 2% 4% 2% 2% 2% 2% 6% 5% 1% 3% 2%
Not sure 7% 5% 9% % 4% 4% 9% 3% 5% 8% 10% 7% 3%
Totals 101% 99%  101%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (988) (375) (353) (260) (371) (337) (362) (290) (230) (179) (203) (368) (238)
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YouGov Survey: Weight Loss Drugs and Obesity

March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
20B. Weight Loss Methods — Dietary changes

In your opinion, what role should the following play for a person who is obese and wants to lose weight?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Primary method 65% 60% 69% 49% 56% 75% 74% 66% 61% * *
Supplementary method 20% 23% 18% 24% 21% 17% 20% 21% 20% * *
Used only as a last resort 5% 6% 4% 9% 11% 1% 0% 5% 7% * *
Should not be used 2% 3% 2% 7% 4% 1% 0% 2% 5% * *

Not sure 7% 8% 7% 11% 8% 6% 5% 6% 8% * *
Totals 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 101% * *
Unweighted N (989) (488) (501) (201) (234) (318) (236) (718) (120) (77) (74)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

Primary method 65% 61% 66% 68% 67% 2% 67% 69% 59% 67% 69% 63% 63%
Supplementary method 20% 22% 19% 19% 21% 17% 19% 19% 24% 17% 16% 22% 23%
Used only as a last resort 5% 7% 4% 4% 5% 3% 3% 5% 9% 3% 3% 6% 8%
Should not be used 2% 4% 1% 3% 3% 2% 2% 2% 3% 4% 2% 3% 1%
Not sure 7% 6% 10% 6% 4% 5% 8% 5% 4% 9% 9% % 5%
Totals 99%  100%  100%  100% 100% 99% 99% 100% 99% 100% 99% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (989) (374) (354) (261) (370) (338) (364) (289) (229) (181) (202) (368) (238)
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YouGov Survey: Weight Loss Drugs and Obesity
March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
20C. Weight Loss Methods — Weight loss surgery
In your opinion, what role should the following play for a person who is obese and wants to lose weight?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Primary method 7% 7% % 9% 12% 3% 4% 6% 7% * *
Supplementary method 16% 16% 16% 26% 23% 9% 9% 15% 19% * *
Used only as a last resort 56% 52% 59% 44% 45% 64% 66% 60% 42% * *
Should not be used 13% 17% 9% 11% 12% 14% 15% 12% 20% * *
Not sure 9% 9% 8% 9% 8% 10% 6% 8% 12% * *
Totals 101% 101% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% * *
Unweighted N (984) (484) (500) (199) (235) (316) (234) (713) (119) (78) (74)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Primary method 7% 9% 6% 6% 6% 6% 7% 6% 9% 5% 4% 8% 9%
Supplementary method 16% 16% 13% 19% 16% 13% 13% 18% 23% 21% 11% 13% 20%
Used only as a last resort 56% 58% 56% 52% 62% 59% 58% 57% 50% 52% 64% 57% 48%
Should not be used 13% 10% 14% 16% 8% 16% 13% 14% 12% 11% 11% 12% 18%
Not sure 9% 7% 11% % 8% 6% 10% 5% 5% 11% 9% 9% 5%
Totals 101%  100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99% 100% 99% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (984) (373) (354) (257) (368) (337) (363) (287) (227) (177) (203) (365) (239)
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YouGov Survey: Weight Loss Drugs and Obesity
March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
20D. Weight Loss Methods — Prescription weight loss drugs
In your opinion, what role should the following play for a person who is obese and wants to lose weight?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Primary method 8% 7% 8% 12% 11% 6% 3% % 15% * *
Supplementary method 32% 33% 31% 29% 34% 32% 33% 35% 30% * *
Used only as a last resort 32% 32% 33% 34% 30% 32% 35% 32% 29% * *
Should not be used 17% 18% 15% 14% 17% 17% 18% 16% 13% * *
Not sure 11% 9% 12% 11% 8% 13% 12% 10% 13% * *
Totals 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (986) (486) (500) (201) (235) (315) (235) (716) (120) (77) (73)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Primary method 8% 11% 5% 7% 8% 5% 8% 6% 11% 15% 5% 6% 8%
Supplementary method 32% 32% 30% 36% 33% 36% 30% 3% 34% 33% 32% 33% 30%
Used only as a last resort 32% 33% 35% 29% 34% 33% 33% 36% 31% 22% 35% 34% 34%
Should not be used 17% 15% 17% 19% 16% 19% 16% 15% 18% 15% 17% 15% 20%
Not sure 11% 10% 13% 9% 8% 7% 13% 6% 5% 16% 11% 11% %
Totals 100%  101%  100%  100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 99% 99%
Unweighted N (986) (374) (351) (261) (369) (335) (362) (289) (229) (180) (201) (367) (238)




YouGov Survey: Weight Loss Drugs and Obesity

March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
20E. Weight Loss Methods — Behavioral therapy

In your opinion, what role should the following play for a person who is obese and wants to lose weight?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Primary method 23% 20% 26% 24% 26% 23% 21% 22% 26% * *
Supplementary method 44% 44% 45% 37% 42% 49% 48% 47% 36% * *
Used only as a last resort 12% 14% 10% 17% 15% % 10% 13% 12% * *
Should not be used 5% 6% 3% 8% 5% 3% 4% 4% 9% * *

Not sure 16% 15% 16% 14% 12% 19% 17% 14% 18% * *
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% * *
Unweighted N (989) (488) (501) (201) (237) (317) (234) (717) (120) (79) (73)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

Primary method 23% 27% 25% 18% 28% 21% 23% 20% 25% 27% 24% 21% 23%
Supplementary method 44% 45% 41% 48% 50% 49% 40% 54% 45% 39% 46% 45% 45%
Used only as a last resort 12% 11% 10% 16% 9% 13% 12% 12% 13% 12% 12% 10% 15%
Should not be used 5% 6% 4% 3% 3% 4% 5% 3% 8% 5% 4% 4% 5%
Not sure 16% 11% 19% 16% 10% 14% 20% 11% 9% 17% 14% 19% 12%
Totals 100%  100% 99%  101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100%
Unweighted N (989) (374) (354) (261) (369) (338) (364) (288) (230) (178) (203) (369) (239)
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20F. Weight Loss Methods — Commercial weight loss programs
In your opinion, what role should the following play for a person who is obese and wants to lose weight?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Primary method 10% 10% 9% 8% 17% 5% 10% 9% 17% * *
Supplementary method 39% 41% 37% 26% 38% 45% 43% 42% 30% * *
Used only as a last resort 21% 20% 22% 32% 18% 17% 19% 21% 20% * *
Should not be used 16% 15% 17% 21% 15% 17% 12% 15% 16% * *
Not sure 15% 14% 15% 13% 12% 16% 16% 13% 17% * *
Totals 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (990) (488) (502) (200) (238) (317) (235) (718) (119) (79) (74)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Primary method 10% 13% 6% 11% 10% 8% 9% 10% 10% 13% 9% 9% 9%
Supplementary method 39% 35% 39% 43% 40% 45% 3% 43% 43% 36% 3% 42% 38%
Used only as a last resort 21% 24% 20% 17% 21% 21% 18% 25% 22% 18% 22% 19% 26%
Should not be used 16% 16% 17% 17% 17% 15% 19% 12% 16% 14% 20% 16% 15%
Not sure 15% 12% 19% 12% 11% 10% 17% 10% 10% 18% 13% 15% 13%
Totals 101% 100% 101% 100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 101% 99% 101% 101% 101%
Unweighted N (990) (373) (355) (262) (368) (338) (365) (289) (229) (179) (203) (369) (239)
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21. Self - Weight Loss Methods
Have you ever done any of the following in an attempt to lose weight?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Increased physical

activity 50% 42% 57% 39% 46% 58% 53% 53% 41% * *
Dietary changes 52% 47% 56% 40% 47% 59% 57% 54% 43% * *
Weight loss surgery 7% 7% % 15% 9% 4% 2% 6% 8% * *
Prescription weight loss

drugs 12% 11% 13% 10% 17% 12% 9% 12% 13% * *
Behavioral therapy 9% 8% 10% 17% 10% % 4% 8% 10% * *
Commercial weight loss

programs 15% 12% 18% 12% 14% 15% 19% 17% 11% * *
None of the above 11% 13% 10% 9% 6% 16% 11% 11% 15% * *
I've never tried to lose

weight 17% 21% 12% 20% 14% 14% 20% 16% 18% * *
Unweighted N (1,000) (494) (506) (203) (242) (319) (236) (727) (120) (79) (74)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

Increased physical

activity 50% 57% 46% 48% 60% 55% 45% 55% 58% 49% 53% 48% 51%
Dietary changes 52% 55% 48% 53% 59% 58% 44% 63% 58% 50% 55% 51% 51%
Weight loss surgery 7% 10% 4% 8% 7% 5% 5% 8% 10% 6% 5% 8% 9%
Prescription weight loss

drugs 12% 15% 11% 9% 14% 11% 10% 15% 15% 14% 11% 12% 12%
Behavioral therapy 9% 13% 8% 6% 10% 6% % 12% 10% 6% 11% 9% 9%
Commercial weight loss

programs 15% 17% 10% 20% 16% 21% 12% 20% 19% 13% 16% 14% 17%

continued on the next page ...
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continued from previous page

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump < $50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
None of the above 11% 8% 14% 12% 9% 10% 15% 7% 8% 15% 9% 12% 10%
I've never tried to lose
weight 17% 13% 20% 16% 13% 14% 22% 11% 8% 17% 16% 18% 14%
Unweighted N (1,000) (377) (359) (264) (373) (339) (367) (292) (233) (182) (205) (372) (241)
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22. Heard About a New Weight Loss Drug
How much have you heard about or read in the news recently about an antidiabetic and weight loss drug called semaglutide (sold under the brand names

Ozempic, Wegovy, and Rybelsus)?

You

Race (4 category)

Gender Age (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
A lot 23% 22% 23% 20% 27% 21% 22% 21% 29% * *
A little 37% 37% 38% 40% 44% 32% 37% 41% 25% * *
Nothing at all 40% 41% 39% 40% 29% 47% 42% 38% 46% * *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (996) (492) (504) (202) (240) (319) (235) (724) (119) (79) (74)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Alot 23% 35% 15% 19% 35% 19% 16% 24% 38% 29% 18% 22% 23%
A little 37% 37% 39% 36% 36% 40% 35% 43% 37% 31% 43% 39% 34%
Nothing at all 40% 28% 47% 45% 29% 41% 49% 33% 25% 40% 39% 39% 43%
Totals 100%  100%  101%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (996) (374) (358) (264) (372) (339) (366) (290) (232) (181) (205) (369) (241)
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23. Know Someone Who Has Taken New Weight Loss Drug
Do you personally know anyone who has taken semaglutide (sold under the brand names Ozempic, Wegovy, and Rybelsus) for weight loss purposes?

Select all that apply.

You

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Yes, me 5% 7% 4% 6% 9% 4% 3% 5% 11% *
Yes, a family member 8% 8% 8% 12% 14% 3% 3% 7% 6% *
Yes, a friend 9% 10% 8% 15% 15% 4% 3% 10% 9% *
Yes, an acquaintance 6% 7% 5% 10% 12% 2% 3% 6% 6% *
None of the above 73% 71% 75% 52% 59% 88% 87% 74% 73% *
Prefer not to say 4% 3% 4% 10% 2% 2% 2% 3% 2% *
Unweighted N (1,000) (494) (508) (203) (242) (319) (236) (727) (120) (79) (74)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Yes, me 5% 9% 2% 5% 8% 5% 5% 4% 10% 9% 4% 5% 5%
Yes, a family member 8% 12% 3% 9% 8% 7% 4% 10% 12% 5% 7% 9% 9%
Yes, a friend 9% 10% % 10% 6% 9% 5% 9% 16% 6% 10% 8% 11%
Yes, an acquaintance 6% 8% 6% 3% 7% 3% 3% 5% 11% 8% 5% 5% %
None of the above 73% 64% 80% 75% 76% 78% 83% 70% 61% 70% 7% 76% 68%
Prefer not to say 4% 3% 3% 5% 2% 4% 2% 4% 1% 3% 5% 2% 5%
Unweighted N (1,000) (377) (359) (264) (373)  (339) (367) (292) (233) (182) (205) (372)  (241)
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24. Interest in New Weight Loss Drug Semaglutide
Semaglutide causes people to lose weight by suppressing their appetite and by slowing the rate at which food empties out of the stomach. Possible side

effects include nausea, diarrhea, vomiting, and constipation. If semaglutide were available to you, how interested would you be in taking it to lose weight?

Among people who haven't taken it before

You

Race (4 category)

Gender Age (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very interested 7% 5% 9% 7% 9% 9% 3% 8% 6% * *
Somewhat interested 21% 24% 18% 27% 27% 18% 13% 21% 23% * *
Not very interested 16% 16% 16% 16% 22% 15% 12% 17% 17% * *
Not at all interested 46% 44% 48% 36% 33% 49% 65% 45% 43% * *
Not sure 10% 11% 9% 14% 10% 10% 6% 9% 11% * *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 99% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (930) (453) (477) (186) (216) (302) (226) (676) (108) (75) (71)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Very interested 7% 10% 7% 5% 9% 6% 6% 7% 12% 6% 7% 6% 10%
Somewhat interested 21% 23% 14% 28% 19% 23% 17% 24% 26% 22% 21% 20% 21%
Not very interested 16% 16% 19% 13% 16% 18% 13% 18% 20% 17% 14% 18% 14%
Not at all interested 46% 43% 49% 45% 48% 45% 53% 42% 38% 46% 44% 46% 48%
Not sure 10% 8% 12% 9% 7% 7% 10% 9% 3% 10% 14% 10% 7%
Totals 100%  100%  101%  100%  99%  99% 99% 100% 99% 101% 100%  100%  100%
Unweighted N (930)  (338)  (346) (246)  (338)  (319) (343) (275) (208) (162) (198) (343)  (227)
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25. Safety of Weight Loss Drug Semaglutide
How safe or unsafe do you think the weight loss drug semaglutide is?
Asked of people who have heard at least something about semaglutide
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very safe 8% 10% 6% 14% 9% 5% 5% 8% * * *
Somewhat safe 28% 32% 23% 40% 36% 19% 16% 25% * * *
Somewhat unsafe 26% 23% 29% 25% 26% 30% 22% 27% * * *
Very unsafe 13% 9% 16% 12% 12% 15% 13% 12% * * *
Not sure 26% 25% 26% 9% 17% 32% 45% 28% * * *
Totals 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% * * *
Unweighted N (619) (300) (319) (124) (173) (181) (141) (458) (68) (48) (45)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Very safe 8% 8% 6% 9% 7% 7% 9% 3% 13% 16% 5% 5% 9%
Somewhat safe 28% 34% 19% 29% 28% 23% 26% 28% 34% 23% 21% 29% 35%
Somewhat unsafe 26% 20% 31% 28% 23% 31% 21% 31% 26% 27% 27% 27% 22%
Very unsafe 13% 14% 13% 11% 15% 12% 14% 13% 12% 10% 17% 12% 13%
Not sure 26% 23% 31% 23% 27% 27% 30% 25% 15% 24% 31% 26% 20%
Totals 101% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 99% 99%
Unweighted N (619) (279) (192) (148) (274) (202) (199) (193) (177) (113) (128) (234) (144)
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26. Effectiveness of Weight Loss Drug Semaglutide
How effective at helping people lose weight do you think the weight loss drug semaglutide is?
Asked of people who have heard at least something about semaglutide

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very effective 13% 13% 13% 16% 17% 11% 8% 11% * * *
Somewhat effective 40% 40% 41% 47% 45% 35% 35% 39% * * *
Not very effective 13% 13% 12% 19% 14% 11% % 13% * * *
Not at all effective 4% 3% 4% 7% 4% 1% 4% 3% * * *
Not sure 30% 30% 30% 11% 20% 42% 46% 33% * * *
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% * * *
Unweighted N (618) (299) (319) (124) (172) (182) (140) (457) (68) (48) (45)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Very effective 13% 20% 8% 9% 19% 8% 11% 11% 20% 20% 9% 9% 18%
Somewhat effective 40% 39% 37% 48% 41% 45% 36% 41% 45% 40% 38% 43% 39%
Not very effective 13% 12% 13% 14% 8% 12% 11% 15% 16% 10% 16% 10% 15%
Not at all effective 4% 5% 3% 2% 4% 3% 5% 4% 3% 2% 3% 6% 3%
Not sure 30% 25% 39% 28% 29% 32% 3% 29% 17% 28% 35% 32% 25%
Totals 100% 101% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (618)  (279) (191)  (148)  (273)  (203) (200) (193) (175) (113) (127) (234)  (144)
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27. Weight Loss Drugs Good or Bad for Society
Do you think that the development of weight loss drugs such as semaglutide is overall a good or bad thing for society?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Good thing 21% 22% 21% 26% 22% 20% 18% 22% 26% * *
Neither good nor bad 34% 36% 33% 35% 39% 35% 27% 33% 39% * *
Bad thing 23% 20% 25% 23% 24% 20% 26% 22% 17% * *
Not sure 22% 22% 21% 16% 15% 25% 29% 23% 17% * *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% * *
Unweighted N (997) (492) (505) (202) (240) (319) (236) (724) (120) (79) (74)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Good thing 21% 27% 17% 20% 25% 21% 18% 23% 30% 28% 19% 17% 25%
Neither good nor bad 34% 34% 3% 32% 33% 33% 35% 35% 33% 32% 34% 40% 27%
Bad thing 23% 23% 21% 25% 23% 26% 23% 22% 22% 20% 23% 19% 30%
Not sure 22% 16% 25% 24% 20% 21% 24% 20% 15% 20% 23% 23% 19%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 99% 101%
Unweighted N (997) (3875) (358) (264) (373) (339) (367) (290) (232) (181) (205) (370) (241)
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28. Risks and Benefits of Semaglutide
Thinking about people who are obese using drugs such as semaglutide to lose weight, would you say that...?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

The benefits significantly

outweigh the risks 7% 7% 8% 11% 7% 6% % 6% 14% * *
The benefits somewhat

outweigh the risks 16% 16% 16% 23% 15% 14% 13% 16% 18% * *
The benefits and risks

are balanced 18% 18% 18% 17% 29% 16% 12% 19% 18% * *
The risks somewhat

outweigh the benefits 17% 18% 16% 14% 16% 16% 21% 17% 12% * *
The risks significantly

outweigh the benefits 16% 14% 17% 16% 14% 15% 17% 16% 12% * *
Not sure 26% 27% 25% 19% 18% 34% 31% 26% 26% * *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 101% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (995) (491) (504) (201) (240) (319) (235) (722) (120) (79) (74)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West

The benefits significantly

outweigh the risks 7% 9% 7% 6% 9% 4% 8% 6% 10% 12% 5% 7% 8%
The benefits somewhat

outweigh the risks 16% 21% 11% 16% 16% 17% 15% 16% 22% 14% 15% 16% 18%
The benefits and risks

are balanced 18% 19% 19% 16% 18% 17% 15% 18% 28% 22% 20% 17% 15%
The risks somewhat

outweigh the benefits 17% 15% 17% 17% 15% 20% 17% 22% 11% 16% 17% 17% 17%

continued on the next page ...
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continued from previous page

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
The risks significantly
outweigh the benefits 16% 13% 13% 22% 14% 19% 16% 15% 16% 11% 15% 16% 19%
Not sure 26% 24% 32% 22% 28% 23% 30% 23% 13% 26% 29% 27% 23%
Totals 100% 101% 99% 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100%

Unweighted N (995)  (374) (358)  (263)  (373)  (337) (367) (288) (232) (181) (204) (369)  (241)
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29. Regulation of Weight Loss Drug Semaglutide
Do you think that access to weight loss drugs such as semaglutide should. .. ?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other

Be much more regulated 26% 22% 29% 21% 22% 24% 37% 24% 31% * *
Be somewhat more

regulated 24% 27% 22% 24% 32% 19% 26% 24% 29% * *
Have no change in

regulation 18% 17% 18% 21% 17% 18% 15% 20% 13% * *
Be somewhat less

regulated 7% 8% 6% 10% 10% 6% 3% 7% 5% * *
Be much less regulated 4% 4% 3% 6% 5% 3% 2% 4% 7% * *
Not sure 21% 22% 20% 19% 15% 30% 18% 21% 15% * *
Totals 100% 100% 98% 101% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (993) (490) (503) (202) (239) (319) (233) (721) (120) (78) (74)

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West

Be much more regulated 26% 27% 25% 26% 27% 27% 28% 24% 25% 25% 21% 26% 29%
Be somewhat more

regulated 24% 30% 22% 21% 32% 23% 21% 26% 30% 34% 18% 25% 24%
Have no change in

regulation 18% 16% 17% 20% 13% 20% 16% 17% 21% 12% 24% 17% 17%
Be somewhat less

regulated 7% 8% 6% 7% 7% 5% 5% 12% 8% 4% 9% 7% 8%
Be much less regulated 4% 5% 4% 2% 5% 2% 5% 3% 4% 6% 4% 3% 3%
Not sure 21% 14% 26% 23% 15% 23% 25% 18% 12% 19% 24% 22% 18%
Totals 100%  100%  100% 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99%

continued on the next page ...
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You

continued from previous page

Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast = Midwest  South West
Unweighted N (993) (373) (357) (263) (371) (338) (365) (289) (232) (181) (204) (367) (241)
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30. Telehealth for Weight Loss Drug Semaglutide
Do you think that prescriptions for weight loss drugs such as semaglutide should be available via telehealth, or only after seeing a health care provider in

You

person?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Should be available via
telehealth 24% 23% 25% 27% 29% 25% 15% 23% 28% * *
Should only be available
in person 54% 53% 55% 44% 54% 51% 68% 55% 47% * *
Not sure 22% 24% 20% 30% 17% 24% 17% 22% 25% * *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (993) (490) (503) (201) (237) (319) (236) (720) (120) (79) (74)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Should be available via
telehealth 24% 28% 22% 23% 27% 21% 23% 26% 29% 25% 23% 24% 25%
Should only be available
in person 54% 55% 51% 56% 52% 63% 53% 58% 53% 52% 53% 55% 55%
Not sure 22% 17% 27% 21% 21% 16% 24% 17% 17% 24% 24% 21% 20%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 99% 101% 100% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (993) (374) (358) (261) (371) (338) (366) (290) (229) (180) (203) (369) (241)

53



YouGov Survey: Weight Loss Drugs and Obesity
March 22 - 27, 2023 - 1000 U.S. adult citizens You
31. Insurance Coverage of Weight Loss Drugs
Should prescription weight loss drugs be covered by private insurance?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Yes 57% 54% 60% 41% 56% 66% 60% 58% 49% * *
No 18% 19% 17% 29% 28% 10% 9% 18% 22% * *
Not sure 25% 27% 23% 30% 17% 24% 31% 24% 29% * *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (994) (491) (503) (201) (238) (319) (236) (723) (120) (79) (72)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Yes 57% 66% 51% 55% 66% 61% 54% 64% 58% 61% 59% 55% 56%
No 18% 16% 18% 20% 13% 19% 15% 18% 26% 16% 15% 19% 22%
Not sure 25% 18% 32% 24% 21% 21% 31% 18% 16% 23% 27% 27% 22%
Totals 100% 100% 101% 99% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100%
Unweighted N (994) (374) (357) (263) (371) (339) (366) (290) (231) (180) (205) (368) (241)
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32. Medicaid Coverage of Weight Loss Drugs
Should prescription weight loss drugs be covered by Medicaid?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Yes 57% 55% 58% 51% 52% 64% 56% 56% 59% * *
No 19% 20% 19% 21% 27% 14% 17% 20% 13% * *
Not sure 24% 25% 23% 27% 22% 22% 27% 23% 29% * *
Totals 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% 99% 101% * *
Unweighted N (996) (492) (504) (202) (240) (318) (236) (724) (119) (79) (74)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Yes 57% 65% 53% 51% 65% 54% 57% 61% 55% 58% 57% 55% 58%
No 19% 16% 18% 24% 13% 25% 15% 18% 28% 16% 18% 22% 18%
Not sure 24% 18% 29% 25% 21% 21% 28% 21% 17% 26% 26% 23% 23%
Totals 100% 99% 100% 100% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 100% 99%
Unweighted N (996) (3875) (358) (263) (372) (338) (367) (291) (231) (180) (205) (370) (241)
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33A. Weight Loss Drugs and Surgery for Children — Weight loss drugs
The American Pediatric Association recently included weight loss drugs and weight loss surgery as part of a set of treatments that physicians should consider
for children with obesity. Do you agree or disagree that the following should be part of a set of treatments that physicians should consider for children with

obesity?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Strongly agree 9% 10% % 16% 12% 5% 3% % 18% * *
Somewhat agree 27% 31% 24% 34% 29% 25% 22% 28% 29% * *
Somewhat disagree 22% 23% 21% 20% 22% 21% 25% 24% 14% * *
Strongly disagree 28% 23% 33% 19% 27% 30% 36% 28% 24% * *
Not sure 14% 13% 14% 11% 9% 18% 14% 14% 15% * *
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 99% 100% 101% 100% * *
Unweighted N (995) (490) (505) (201) (239) (319) (236) (723) (119) (79) (74)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Strongly agree 9% 11% 8% 6% 8% 5% 9% 8% 11% 10% 6% 8% 12%
Somewhat agree 27% 30% 23% 30% 30% 26% 23% 30% 33% 28% 26% 29% 25%
Somewhat disagree 22% 21% 23% 22% 21% 25% 21% 24% 25% 22% 27% 19% 23%
Strongly disagree 28% 24% 29% 34% 26% 34% 32% 27% 21% 28% 29% 29% 27%
Not sure 14% 14% 17% 9% 16% 10% 15% 11% 9% 13% 13% 15% 13%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 101% 101% 100% 100% 100% 99% 101% 101% 100% 100%
Unweighted N (995)  (375)  (358)  (262)  (373)  (338) (367) (290) (230) (181) (205) (368)  (241)
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33B. Weight Loss Drugs and Surgery for Children — Weight loss surgery
The American Pediatric Association recently included weight loss drugs and weight loss surgery as part of a set of treatments that physicians should consider
for children with obesity. Do you agree or disagree that the following should be part of a set of treatments that physicians should consider for children with

obesity?

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Strongly agree 6% 8% 5% 18% 7% 2% 2% 4% 11% * *
Somewhat agree 17% 20% 14% 24% 22% 14% 10% 16% 25% * *
Somewhat disagree 21% 20% 22% 22% 25% 19% 20% 23% 12% * *
Strongly disagree 41% 38% 44% 24% 35% 46% 55% 43% 32% * *
Not sure 14% 14% 15% 13% 11% 19% 12% 13% 20% * *
Totals 99% 100% 100% 101% 100% 100% 99% 99% 100% * *
Unweighted N (989) (488) (501) (201) (238) (318) (232) (718) (118) (79) (74)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region
Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Strongly agree 6% 9% 5% 5% 6% 4% 5% 8% 8% 10% 2% 5% 11%
Somewhat agree 17% 23% 14% 14% 20% 11% 15% 18% 23% 19% 15% 15% 20%
Somewhat disagree 21% 22% 19% 23% 20% 22% 21% 21% 27% 18% 22% 22% 21%
Strongly disagree 41% 31% 44% 49% 39% 54% 43% 41% 35% 40% 45% 43% 35%
Not sure 14% 14% 18% 9% 15% 9% 16% 12% 7% 13% 16% 16% 12%
Totals 99% 99% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 101% 99%
Unweighted N (989)  (374)  (357) (258)  (371)  (335) (362) (289) (230) (177) (204) (367)  (241)
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34. Rating of Overall Health
How would you describe your current overall health?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Excellent 10% 13% 8% 22% 12% 5% 5% 8% 21% * *
Very good 23% 24% 22% 27% 25% 18% 24% 26% 21% * *
Good 37% 35% 39% 32% 39% 38% 38% 37% 35% * *
Fair 23% 20% 25% 12% 17% 31% 28% 22% 18% * *
Poor 6% 6% 6% 4% 5% 6% 6% 6% 2% * *
Prefer not to say 2% 2% 1% 4% 2% 1% 0% 1% 3% * *
Totals 101% 100% 101% 101% 100% 99% 101% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (993) (491) (502) (202) (237) (318) (236) (721) (120) (78) (74)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Excellent 10% 15% % 9% 8% 9% 8% % 16% 10% 8% 9% 14%
Very good 23% 24% 19% 26% 24% 23% 17% 25% 33% 25% 23% 22% 23%
Good 37% 35% 37% 39% 38% 43% 32% 43% 37% 36% 40% 35% 39%
Fair 23% 20% 27% 19% 26% 19% 31% 23% 10% 19% 23% 26% 21%
Poor 6% 4% 7% 6% 4% 5% 10% 1% 2% 9% 5% 7% 2%
Prefer not to say 2% 1% 3% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 3% 1% 1% 2%
Totals 101% 99% 100% 100% 101% 99% 99% 100% 99% 102% 100% 100% 101%
Unweighted N (993) (374) (355) (264) (372) (338) (366) (288) (232) (180) (205) (368) (240)
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35. Perception of Current Body
How would you describe your current body weight?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Obese 11% 9% 14% 5% 10% 15% 12% 12% 8% * *
Overweight 35% 31% 39% 24% 30% 43% 42% 35% 33% * *
Healthy weight 42% 48% 37% 55% 48% 32% 38% 42% 45% * *
Underweight 6% 6% 6% 12% 6% 4% 4% 6% 8% * *
Not sure 3% 4% 2% 1% 4% 3% 3% 3% 3% * *
Prefer not to say 2% 2% 3% 3% 3% 3% 1% 2% 3% * *
Totals 99% 100% 101% 100% 101% 100% 100% 100% 100% * *
Unweighted N (992) (490) (502) (201) (240) (316) (235) (721) (118) (79) (74)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Obese 1%  11%  13% 9%  13% 13% 14% 12% 8% 12% 14% 9%  11%
Overweight 35% 35% 34% 37% 38% 37% 36% 40% 32% 39% 37% 36% 30%
Healthy weight 42% 46% 38% 43% 39% 42% 37% 41% 51% 38% 42% 42% 44%
Underweight 6% 5% % % 5% 5% 8% 4% 7% 6% 2% 7% 9%
Not sure 3% 2% 5% 2% 3% 2% 4% 2% 0% 1% 3% 4% 3%
Prefer not to say 2% 2% 3% 2% 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% 3% 2% 1% 4%
Totals 99%  101%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 101%
Unweighted N (992) (375) (355) (262) (372) (336) (367) (289) (230) (180) (203) (369) (240)
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36. Desired Weight Change
Currently, would you prefer to...
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Gain a lot of weight 2% 2% 2% 4% 1% 1% 0% 1% 3% * *
Gain a little weight 8% 11% 6% 18% 9% 5% 4% 6% 18% * *
Maintain your weight 29% 34% 23% 39% 42% 17% 22% 29% 29% * *
Lose a little weight 40% 41% 39% 24% 34% 46% 53% 43% 31% * *
Lose a lot of weight 18% 9% 26% 12% 11% 27% 18% 18% 15% * *
None of the above 3% 3% 3% 3% 2% 4% 2% 3% 5% * *
Totals 100% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 99% 100% 101% * *
Unweighted N (993) (490) (503) (200) (239) (319) (235) (722) (119) (79) (73)
Party ID 2020 Vote Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Dem Ind Rep Biden  Trump  <$50K  $50-100K  $100K+  Northeast  Midwest  South West
Gain a lot of weight 2% 2% 2% 1% 1% 1% 3% 1% 2% 4% 0% 1% 1%
Gain a little weight 8% 10% % 8% 8% 4% 9% 6% 10% 10% 5% % 12%
Maintain your weight 29% 27% 28% 32% 24% 30% 26% 32% 33% 22% 29% 30% 32%
Lose a little weight 40% 41% 39% 41% 42% 43% 38% 42% 44% 38% 44% 41% 3%
Lose a lot of weight 18% 18% 20% 15% 21% 18% 22% 18% 10% 22% 21% 17% 14%
None of the above 3% 2% 4% 2% 3% 2% 3% 2% 2% 3% 1% 4% 3%
Totals 100%  100%  100%  99%  99%  98%  101% 101% 101% 99% 100%  100%  99%
Unweighted N (993) (373) (357) (263)  (371)  (338) (366) (290) (231) (179) (203) (370)  (241)
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Interviewing Dates
Target population

Sampling method

Weighting

Number of respondents
Margin of error
Survey mode

Questions not reported

March 22 - 27, 2023
U.S. citizens, aged 18 and over.

Respondents were selected from YouGov’s opt-in Internet panel us-
ing sample matching. A random sample (stratified by gender, age,
race, education, geographic region, and voter registration) was se-
lected from the 2019 American Community Survey.

The sample was weighted according to gender, age, race, education,
2020 election turnout and Presidential vote, baseline party identifi-
cation, and current voter registration status. Demographic weighting
targets come from the 2019 American Community Survey. Baseline
party identification is the respondent’s most recent answer given prior
to March 15, 2022, and is weighted to the estimated distribution at that
time (33% Democratic, 28% Republican). The weights range from
0.24 to 4.558, with a mean of 1 and a standard deviation of 0.432.

1000
=+ 3.4% (adjusted for weighting)
Web-based interviews

53 questions not reported.

You
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